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Our Lady of La Vang 
Specialist educational facility for students with intellectual disability                 
 
 

UNIFORM PRICE LIST – 2022 
 
All uniforms have school logo on the front, on the back “Teaching in a way children can learn” 
Supplied by Silver Fleece - Please place all orders and payment through the school office 
 

Picture DESIGN CODE SIZE COLOUR PRICE 

1 POLO SS  KIDS 2KP 2-14 LT BLUE OR NAVY $26.00 

1 POLO SS ADULTS 210 S-5XL LT BLUE OR NAVY $26.00 

2 POLO LS KIDS 2KPL 4-14 LT BLUE OR NAVY $28.00 

2 POLO LS ADULTS 210XL S-3XL LT BLUE OR NAVY $32.00 

3 CREW NECK FLEECY KIDS 3KFS 4-14 NAVY $37.00 

3 CREW NECK FLEECY ADULTS 3FS S-5XL NAVY $42.00 

4 FLEECY 1/2 ZIP KIDS FL02K 6K-14K NAVY $38.00 

5 FLEECY 1/2 ZIP ADULTS FL02  S-3XL NAVY $43.00 

     4XL-5XL NAVY $46.00 

          

          

6 RUGBY 
3KRG 4-14 

NAVY WITH WHITE 
COLLAR 

$40.00 

 
 3R S-5XL 

NAVY WITH WHITE 
COLLAR 

$42.00 

      

no PANTS     

photo TRACKPANTS KIDS 7WUZP 2-14 NAVY/WHITE $30.00 

 TRACKPANTS ADULTS 7WUZP S-5XL NAVY/WHITE $30.00 

 SHORTS     

 SHORTS - KIDS 7NPSS 4-14 NAVY/WHITE $20.00 

 SHORTS - ADULTS 7NPSS S-5XL NAVY/WHITE $20.00 

 SHORTS - LADIES 7NPS1 6-22 NAVY/WHITE $20.00 

 SKORT - GIRLS 7LPS3 4-14 NAVY $20.00 

 SKORT - LADIES 7LPS  8-22 NAVY $25.00 

      

      

          

  ASSESORIES        

          

7 CAP CH68   SKYBLUE/WHITE/NAVY $16.00 

8 BEANIE CH63   ROYAL/WHITE/NAVY $16.00 
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POLO shirts short sleeves 
Light Blue or Navy 

POLO shirts long sleeves 
Light Blue or Navy 

Crew neck Fleecy long 
sleeves Navy 

Fleecy ½ Zip size 6-14  

Fleecy ½ Zip Adult size 
S-3XL 

Ruby Top  

Beanie or 
Cap 

All uniforms have the Logo on 

the front  
 
 
and on the back 
 

“Teaching in a way 

children can learn” 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 7 

 



Https://lavangcatholiceduau.sharepoint.com/sites/LAVANGADMIN/Shared Documents/General/STUDENT/UNIFORMS/Uniform 2022/Uniform Price 
list and order form 2020.docx 

 

Our Lady of La Vang 
Specialist educational facility for students with intellectual disability                 
 

UNIFORM ORDER FORM – 2022 
STUDENT NAME:________________________ 
 
All uniforms have school logo on the front, on the back “Teaching in a way children can learn” 
Supplied by Silver Fleece - Please place all orders and payment through the school office 

 

 

UNIFORM ORDER PAYMENT FORM - 2022 
 

DESIGN CODE SIZE COLOUR SIZE QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL 

POLO SS  KIDS 2KP 2-14      

POLO SS ADULTS 210 S-5XL      

POLO LS KIDS 2KPL 4-14      

POLO LS ADULTS 210XL S-3XL      

CREW NECK FLEECY KIDS 3KFS 4-14      

CREW NECK FLEECY ADULTS 3FS S-5XL      

FLEECY 1/2 ZIP KIDS FL02K 6K-14K      

FLEECY 1/2 ZIP ADULTS FL02  S-3XL      

    4XL-5XL      

           

           

RUGBY 3KRG 4-14      

  3R S-5XL      

         

PANTS        

TRACKPANTS KIDS 7WUZP 2-14      

TRACKPANTS ADULTS 7WUZP S-5XL      

SHORTS        

SHORTS - KIDS 7NPSS 4-14      

SHORTS - ADULTS 7NPSS S-5XL      

SHORTS - LADIES 7NPS1 6-22      

SKORT - GIRLS 7LPS3 4-14      

SKORT - LADIES 7LPS  8-22      

          

 ASSESORIES         

          

CAP CH68       

BEANIE CH63       

      TOTAL  



Https://lavangcatholiceduau.sharepoint.com/sites/LAVANGADMIN/Shared Documents/General/STUDENT/UNIFORMS/Uniform 2022/Uniform Price 
list and order form 2020.docx 

 
 
Name               
 
 
Payment Method: 
 
 
Credit card   Cash      Cheque 
 
 
 
 
Bankcard 
 
 
Visa 
 
 
MasterCard 
 
 
Other 
 
 
 
 
Card number: 
 

 
 
 
Expiry Date_________________  Signature___________________ 
 
CCV Number________________  Amount ____________________ 
 
Phone Number ______________________ 


